DIGITAL LINK MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
176 For product ordering information, see pages 5 –12
PORTABLE 2.5G/10G ANALYZER
MP1580A
For 2.5G/10G Jitter/Wander Measurements
The MP1580A is a unique and powerful solution for analyzing jitter
at the standard OC-48/192 or STM-16/64 bit rates.  It can measure
jitter of 2.5G/10G electrical interfaces (clock signal) with a simple

These two options can be installed simultaneously.  But in this case, one
option is charged.
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MP1580A Portable 2.5G/10G Analyzer
Standard accessories
AC power cord: 1 pc
F0093A Fuse, 6.3 A: 1 pc
B0489 Front cover: 1 pc
W1889AE MP1580A operation manual
(Vol 1 Jitter/wander): 1 copy
W1890AE MP1580A operation manual
(Vol 2 Remote control): 1 copy
MX150002A Wander Measurement Application Software
(MTIE/TDEV)   ∗ Supplied with MU150018A-02: 1 pc
W1892AE MX150002A operation manual (wander application)
∗ Supplied with MX150002A: 1 copy
J1074 Semirigid cable Tx (for connection to MP1570A): 1 pc
J1075 Semirigid cable Rx (for connection to MP1570A): 1 pc
Plug-in unit
MU150018A 2.5G/10G Jitter Unit
Options
MP1580A-01 RS-232C
MP1580A-02 GPIB
MP1580A-04 VGA
MU150018A-02 Wander measurement
MU150018A-03 Wander reference output phase modulation
Maintenance service
MP1580A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150018A-90 Extended three year warranty service
Peripherals
MP1570A SONET/SDH/PDH/ATM Analyzer
MP1570A-02 GPIB (requires to combine with MP1580A)
MP1570A-10∗ SDH
MP1570A-11∗ SONET
MU150000A 2.5G/10G Unit (electrical for MP1570A)
MU150001A Optical 10G Tx (1.55) Unit  ∗ 2 km, for MP1570A
MU150001B Optical 10G Tx (1.55) Unit  ∗ 40 km, for MP1570A
MU150001A/B-01 2.5G (1.31, option for MP1570A)
MU150001A/B-02 2.5G (1.55, option for MP1570A)
MU150001A/B-03 2.5G (1.31/1.55, option for MP1570A)
MU150017A Optical 10G Rx (Wide) Unit  ∗ For MP1570A
MU150017B Optical 2.5G/10G Rx (Wide) Unit  ∗ For MP1570A
MP9677B E/O, O/E Converter
MU967701A Clock Recovery Unit (9953.28 MHz)  ∗ For MP9677B
MP35A Matching Transformer
(BNC-J/Siemence, C42334-A282, 75/120 Ω)